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                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0          25,507.72            0.00       25,507.72
 08/09/2024 Soars/admin J.Morrisonfieldtri        VCH       13764               0.00          340.00       25,167.72
 08/09/2024 Admin-Back2School,dept.lunch          VCH       13767               0.00          883.37       24,284.35
 08/09/2024 Admin-JimmyJohn lunch ZCHSCC          VCH       13778               0.00          765.00       23,519.35
 08/09/2024 Admin-reimburse work meal             VCH       13784               0.00          176.76       23,342.59
 08/21/2024 Admin-Spirit supplies AMAZON          VCH       13831               0.00           50.83       23,291.76
 08/21/2024 Adm-Reimburse band snacks             VCH       13832               0.00          111.32       23,180.44
 08/21/2024 Adm-sr.week snacks AMAZON             VCH       13833               0.00          144.40       23,036.04
 08/28/2024 zoo field trip                        REC        5402             340.00            0.00       23,376.04
 08/30/2024 S.Richey /East golf outing            REC        5405             400.00            0.00       23,776.04
 09/03/2024 Adm-SocialComArtsupply AMAZON         VCH       13853               0.00           55.96       23,720.08
 09/06/2024 Adm-reimburse socialComm sign         VCH       13855               0.00           84.98       23,635.10
 09/10/2024 Admin-reimburse staff food            VCH       13896               0.00           53.82       23,581.28
 09/13/2024 Admin-staff,Sr.week AMAZON            VCH       13904               0.00          260.91       23,320.37
 09/13/2024 6046-0020-2903-9616                   VCH       13906               0.00          140.00       23,180.37
 09/19/2024 Admin-Titus donuts ZCHSCC             VCH       13936               0.00          449.55       22,730.82
 09/23/2024 Admin-GordonsTreat ZCHSCC             VCH       13939               0.00          384.78       22,346.04
 09/23/2024 Adm-Homecoming tailgate #11517        VCH       13942               0.00          406.58       21,939.46
 10/04/2024 Admin-reimburse PepRally suppl        VCH       13963               0.00          314.99       21,624.47
 10/09/2024 M.Wilson Hearland field trip          REC        5523              60.00            0.00       21,684.47
 10/09/2024 M.Wilson Heartland Field trip         REC        5524             660.00            0.00       22,344.47
 10/09/2024 Admin-staff RisenRoll ZCHSCC          VCH       13997               0.00          216.90       22,127.57
 10/09/2024 Admin-Heartland M.Wilson F.T.         VCH       14004               0.00          720.00       21,407.57
 10/28/2024 Adm-reimburse meal,coffee supp        VCH       14045               0.00          204.32       21,203.25
 10/29/2024 M.Wilson Newfields FieldTrip          REC        5540             741.00            0.00       21,944.25
 10/29/2024 APLang Newfields FT M.Wilson          REC        5541             710.00            0.00       22,654.25
 10/30/2024 APLang-Newfields field trip           REC        5543             159.00            0.00       22,813.25
 11/01/2024 Admin-Sr.treats   AMAZON              VCH       14048               0.00          112.57       22,700.68
 11/01/2024 Admin-Newfield's M.Wilson trip        VCH       14075               0.00        1,610.00       21,090.68
 11/01/2024 Fr-Kroger5belowJacksPJ ZCHSCC         VCH       14077               0.00          851.64       20,239.04
 11/07/2024 Admin-supplies AMAZON                 VCH       14095               0.00           19.98       20,219.06
 11/21/2024 Cripe Sr. Photo rebate                REC        5606          10,000.00            0.00       30,219.06
 11/22/2024 admin-reimburse lunch,snacks          VCH       14167               0.00          671.46       29,547.60
 12/04/2024 Admin-Social supply AMAZON            VCH       14205               0.00          111.14       29,436.46
 12/04/2024 Admin-supplies   AMAZON               VCH       14206               0.00          636.13       28,800.33
 12/16/2024 Admin-GordonFoodstaff  ZCHSCC         VCH       14248               0.00        1,131.08       27,669.25
 01/08/2025 Admin-reimbures roaster liners        VCH       14288               0.00           18.83       27,650.42
 01/21/2025 Adm-socialchilicook AMAZON            VCH       14328               0.00           78.80       27,571.62
 01/22/2025 Adm-Social Comm-chili                 VCH       14338               0.00           87.39       27,484.23
 01/22/2025 Admin-Maint workers lunch part        VCH       14339               0.00           64.00       27,420.23
 01/27/2025 Adm-keybands,lids #228111 acct        VCH       14348               0.00           29.73       27,390.50
 01/27/2025 Adm-Meijer SRweek  ZCHSCC             VCH       14352               0.00          103.86       27,286.64
 01/31/2025 Adm-Sr.Snacks,supplies AMAZON         VCH       14368               0.00          144.80       27,141.84
 02/04/2025 Adm-socialsupplies AMAZON             VCH       14369               0.00           42.87       27,098.97
 02/05/2025 Admin-M.Wilson IRT field trip         VCH       14404               0.00        1,716.00       25,382.97
 02/07/2025 AP Lang IRT field trip                REC        5705             661.00            0.00       26,043.97
 02/07/2025 IRT Field trip                        REC        5706             141.00            0.00       26,184.97
 02/07/2025 IRT field trip AP Lang                REC        5707           1,013.00            0.00       27,197.97
 02/07/2025 AP Lang IRT field trip                REC        5708              33.00            0.00       27,230.97
 02/19/2025 Admin-staff gifts #31147              VCH       14433               0.00        5,645.00       21,585.97
 02/24/2025 Adm-8th-Fresh staff meal              VCH       14448               0.00          832.50       20,753.47
 02/24/2025 Adm-MathDept.Amore   ZCHSCC           VCH       14453               0.00          241.93       20,511.54
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                             Fund Description: Administration                            Fund: 0100.00 10100
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 03/03/2025 Adm-reimburse staff/studentmea        VCH       14487               0.00        1,601.56       18,909.98
 03/04/2025 Adm-candy,napkins AMAZON              VCH       14488               0.00          114.80       18,795.18
 03/19/2025 Adm-spirit shirts AMAZON              VCH       14538               0.00           87.96       18,707.22
 03/26/2025 Adm-reimburse student meet sna        VCH       14578               0.00           81.63       18,625.59
 04/08/2025 donation match                        REC        5792             100.00            0.00       18,725.59
 04/14/2025 Admin-Pana donuts ZCHSCC              VCH       14602               0.00          273.43       18,452.16
 04/15/2025 vending commission                    REC        5796             131.86            0.00       18,584.02
 04/18/2025 Adm-reimburse donuts                  VCH       14616               0.00           26.98       18,557.04
 04/24/2025 Admin-AndrewQin lunch,placque         VCH       14626               0.00          107.00       18,450.04
 04/24/2025 Admin-Z-Ville Pizzeria ZCHSCC         VCH       14633               0.00          196.10       18,253.94
 05/01/2025 Adm-honor cords inv#3148828           VCH       14662               0.00          990.74       17,263.20
 05/01/2025 Adm-Teacher Appreciate pizza          VCH       14677               0.00        1,779.98       15,483.22
 05/07/2025 Admin-PanaDonuts   ZCHSCC             VCH       14681               0.00          244.65       15,238.57
 05/14/2025 Admin-Kolache food ZCHSCC             VCH       14725               0.00          112.80       15,125.77
 05/15/2025 zoo field trip admissions             REC        5840             580.00            0.00       15,705.77
 05/19/2025 Adm-FieldTrip #1241486   Morri        VCH       14770               0.00          580.00       15,125.77
 05/27/2025 Admin-Senior rehearse picnic          VCH       14786               0.00        5,578.65        9,547.12
 05/28/2025 Admin-Ice cream staff treat           VCH       14797               0.00          700.00        8,847.12
 05/28/2025 Admin-DeptChairLunch KARENCC          VCH       14803               0.00          293.58        8,553.54
 05/30/2025 Admin-staff meeting bagels            VCH       14805               0.00          740.98        7,812.56
 05/30/2025 Admin-teacher meet meal, tip          VCH       14806               0.00          604.55        7,208.01
 06/02/2025 Admin-staff meeting bagels            VCH       14805               0.00         -740.98        7,948.99
 06/05/2025 Admin-530Home prize ZCHSCC            VCH       14818               0.00           20.00        7,928.99
 06/10/2025 Adm-Grad flowers inv#8554             VCH       14852               0.00          400.00        7,528.99
 06/16/2025 Admin- lunch meet   ZCHSCCKM          VCH       14893               0.00          420.21        7,108.78
 06/17/2025 Continental Canteen                   REC        5927             157.00            0.00        7,265.78
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                             Fund Description: Interest Earned                           Fund: 0100.00 10200
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0          72,825.99            0.00       72,825.99
 07/31/2024 July 2024 STAR Bank Interest          REC        5393           4,767.23            0.00       77,593.22
 08/30/2024 STAR Bank August 2024 interest        REC        5449           4,879.55            0.00       82,472.77
 09/30/2024 September 2024 STAR interest          REC        5509           4,307.73            0.00       86,780.50
 10/31/2024 October STAR Bank Interest            REC        5568           5,098.61            0.00       91,879.11
 11/29/2024 STARBank November2024 Interest        REC        5620           5,127.57            0.00       97,006.68
 12/31/2024 STARBank December2024 Interest        REC        5662           4,650.95            0.00      101,657.63
 01/31/2025 STARBank January 2024 Interest        REC        5702           5,029.46            0.00      106,687.09
 02/28/2025 February 2025 STAR Bank Intere        REC        5755           4,379.26            0.00      111,066.35
 02/28/2025 February 2025 STAR Bank Intere        REC        5755              -0.01            0.00      111,066.34
 03/31/2025 March 2025 STAR Bank Interest         REC        5774           4,317.45            0.00      115,383.79
 04/30/2025 April 2025 STAR Bank interest         REC        5837           4,301.11            0.00      119,684.90
 05/30/2025 STAR Bank May 2025 interest           REC        5916           4,665.03            0.00      124,349.93
 06/30/2025 STAR Bank June 2025 Interest          REC        5937           4,394.17            0.00      128,744.10
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                             Fund Description: Student Activity Developm                 Fund: 0100.00 10400
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0           6,050.55            0.00        6,050.55
 08/09/2024 StuActDe-Wilson+Tripolitis reg        VCH       13765               0.00          200.00        5,850.55
 08/15/2024 StuAct-In Robot reg  ZCHSCC           VCH       13822               0.00          103.00        5,747.55
 08/30/2024 license agreement                     REC        5409             624.99            0.00        6,372.54
 09/10/2024 StuAct-outdoor games AMAZON           VCH       13893               0.00          189.78        6,182.76
 09/25/2024 StuAct-reimburse peprally snac        VCH       13948               0.00          290.83        5,891.93
 09/30/2024 StuAct-DePauw ethics ZCHSCC           VCH       13956               0.00          200.00        5,691.93
 11/07/2024 StuDev-ScienceHonSoc ZCHSCC           VCH       14096               0.00          300.00        5,391.93
 11/21/2024 license agreement                     REC        5608           1,368.58            0.00        6,760.51
 01/22/2025 400012692 Dana Irizarry-Rodrig        VCH       14335               0.00          500.00        6,260.51
 01/27/2025 ID#400008807 Claire Wiesses           VCH       14347               0.00          500.00        5,760.51
 02/07/2025 Tutors for Tomorrow                   REC        5711              88.00            0.00        5,848.51
 02/12/2025 Scholarship reimbursement             REC        5720           1,000.00            0.00        6,848.51
 02/12/2025 Tutors 4 Tomorrow                     REC        5727             170.54            0.00        7,019.05
 02/19/2025 StuActDev-MenardshitchZCHSCC          VCH       14439               0.00          170.88        6,848.17
 02/25/2025 donation                              REC        5748              23.80            0.00        6,871.97
 03/11/2025 license agreement                     REC        5761             578.38            0.00        7,450.35
 05/15/2025 licensing                             REC        5857              86.74            0.00        7,537.09
 05/15/2025 StuCo to Student Activity Dev         TRF           0              50.21            0.00        7,587.30
 05/19/2025 StuActDev-RiverLinkToll ZCHSCC        VCH       14761               0.00           23.22        7,564.08
 06/11/2025 6046-0020-2903-9616                   VCH       14856               0.00           79.84        7,484.24
 06/16/2025 StuAct-2025-26 dues                   VCH       14895               0.00          300.00        7,184.24
 06/17/2025 Tutors 4 Tomorrow                     REC        5924             100.00            0.00        7,284.24
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                             Fund Description: General                                   Fund: 0100.00 10500
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0           5,178.35            0.00        5,178.35
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                             Fund Description: Guidance                                  Fund: 0100.00 10600
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0         136,520.88            0.00      136,520.88
 08/09/2024 Guid-2024 Counselor summer pay        VCH       13773               0.00        4,031.23      132,489.65
 08/13/2024 Guidance-prof.dev.Cathy Patane        VCH       13812               0.00           15.00      132,474.65
 08/20/2024 guid-New student lunc                 VCH       13826               0.00          973.00      131,501.65
 09/24/2024 Guid-USPS stamps   ZCHS CC            VCH       13945               0.00           21.45      131,480.20
 09/24/2024 Guid-cookies-Meijer  ZCHSCC           VCH       13946               0.00           74.69      131,405.51
 09/25/2024 Guid-reimburse coffee@meeting         VCH       13947               0.00           41.98      131,363.53
 10/09/2024 guid-reimburse PSAT day snacks        VCH       13998               0.00           49.56      131,313.97
 10/09/2024 Guid-PSAT staff lunch                 VCH       14000               0.00        1,898.65      129,415.32
 10/10/2024 guid-reimburse PSAT day snacks        VCH       13998               0.00          -49.56      129,464.88
 10/10/2024 Guid-reimburse PSAT day snacks        VCH       14008               0.00           49.56      129,415.32
 10/24/2024 Guid-renew EducatorPro ZCHSCC         VCH       14032               0.00          179.00      129,236.32
 11/11/2024 Guid-Meijer snacks ZCHSCC             VCH       14109               0.00          101.13      129,135.19
 11/19/2024 Guid-tea,coffee #162811536            VCH       14147               0.00          109.80      129,025.39
 11/21/2024 College Board AP rebate               REC        5605           1,500.00            0.00      130,525.39
 11/22/2024 Guid-annual dues                      VCH       14166               0.00          330.00      130,195.39
 12/12/2024 Guid-meeting food                     VCH       14240               0.00          126.67      130,068.72
 01/14/2025 guid-reimburse Acad.nametags          VCH       14296               0.00           47.99      130,020.73
 01/29/2025 Guid-test supplies AMAZON             VCH       14357               0.00          420.57      129,600.16
 01/29/2025 Guid-INv#2166 schoolavoidclass        VCH       14363               0.00          578.00      129,022.16
 02/11/2025 Guid-reimburse food+tip               VCH       14416               0.00          147.20      128,874.96
 03/03/2025 Guid-reimburse student snacks         VCH       14485               0.00           66.65      128,808.31
 03/03/2025 Guid-reimburse meals transitio        VCH       14486               0.00          505.28      128,303.03
 03/04/2025 Guid-Kroger/SATdrinks ZCHSCC          VCH       14493               0.00          124.66      128,178.37
 03/06/2025 Guid-reimburse SATDay food            VCH       14506               0.00          190.92      127,987.45
 03/12/2025 Guid-Noble Romans   ZCHSCC            VCH       14517               0.00        1,945.53      126,041.92
 04/09/2025 Guid-balloonFrame AMAZON              VCH       14589               0.00          112.57      125,929.35
 04/18/2025 Guid-supplies     AMAZON              VCH       14615               0.00          223.15      125,706.20
 04/18/2025 Guid-supplies AMAZON                  VCH       14617               0.00          223.15      125,483.05
 04/18/2025 Guid-supplies AMAZON                  VCH       14617               0.00         -223.15      125,706.20
 04/24/2025 Guid-Confectioneiress ZCHSCC          VCH       14634               0.00          375.00      125,331.20
 05/01/2025 Guid-reimburse supplies               VCH       14664               0.00           65.67      125,265.53
 05/01/2025 Guid-award frame   AMAZON             VCH       14675               0.00           51.98      125,213.55
 05/22/2025 Guid-reimburse supplies               VCH       14776               0.00           65.94      125,147.61
 05/22/2025 Guid-AP work lunch ZCHSCC             VCH       14778               0.00          139.10      125,008.51
 06/05/2025 Guid-AP exams  A261020651             VCH       14815               0.00       96,325.00       28,683.51
 06/05/2025 Guid-Sara Summers AP online           VCH       14820               0.00          700.00       27,983.51
 06/05/2025 Guid-annual dues  #445107             VCH       14821               0.00          330.00       27,653.51
 06/10/2025 Guid-R.Hawkins PD  ZCHSCC             VCH       14851               0.00          600.00       27,053.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP exam proctor pay              VCH       14873               0.00          153.00       26,900.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam Proctor pay              VCH       14874               0.00          247.50       26,653.01
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam Proctor pay              VCH       14875               0.00          477.00       26,176.01
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Proctor pay                   VCH       14876               0.00          301.50       25,874.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Proctor pay                   VCH       14877               0.00          522.00       25,352.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam Proctor pay              VCH       14878               0.00          378.00       24,974.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam Proctor pay              VCH       14879               0.00        1,012.50       23,962.01
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam Proctor pay              VCH       14880               0.00          310.50       23,651.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam Proctor pay              VCH       14881               0.00          693.00       22,958.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam proctor pay              VCH       14882               0.00          265.50       22,693.01
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam proctor pay              VCH       14883               0.00        1,350.00       21,343.01
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP Exam proctor                  VCH       14884               0.00          216.00       21,127.01
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP exam proctor                  VCH       14885               0.00          382.50       20,744.51
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 06/13/2025 Guid-AP exam proctor pay              VCH       14886               0.00          220.50       20,524.01
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP exam proctor pay              VCH       14887               0.00          364.50       20,159.51
 06/13/2025 Guid-AP exam proctor pay              VCH       14888               0.00          472.50       19,687.01
 06/16/2025 Guid-AP exam proctor                  VCH       14891               0.00          625.50       19,061.51
 06/16/2025 Guid-AP exam proctor                  VCH       14892               0.00          684.00       18,377.51
 06/16/2025 Guid-APproctor-school employee        VCH       14894               0.00        3,579.90       14,797.61
 06/17/2025 Total Registration funds              REC        5921         113,682.60            0.00      128,480.21
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                             Fund Description: Student Activity-Exchange                 Fund: 0100.00 10700
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
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 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0              65.12            0.00           65.12
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                             Fund Description: Athletics                                 Fund: 0200.00 20100
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 07/01/2024 BEG BALANCE                           BAL           0         387,369.04            0.00      387,369.04
 07/11/2024 Ath-Golf Scramble for Football        VCH       13728               0.00          300.00      387,069.04
 07/11/2024 Square concession,uniforms,sig        REC        5389          15,373.04            0.00      402,442.08
 07/11/2024 Square yard signs                     REC        5391              69.45            0.00      402,511.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-tennis,boys + girls track         VCH       13729               0.00          305.00      402,206.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-coach evaluator                   VCH       13730               0.00          399.00      401,807.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-radios Inv#201220                 VCH       13731               0.00        2,030.00      399,777.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-Change cashbox Fall 2024          VCH       13736               0.00        1,500.00      398,277.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-reimburse ltr jkt badges          VCH       13737               0.00           29.00      398,248.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-July 2024 referee fees            VCH       13738               0.00          700.00      397,548.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-yard signs and decals             VCH       13739               0.00          180.00      397,368.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-M.Simmons #9086795367             VCH       13747               0.00        1,000.00      396,368.53
 07/22/2024 Ath-reimburse spirit wear             VCH       13750               0.00          150.50      396,218.03
 07/22/2024 Ath-LIDS,BullpenX2 ZCHSCC             VCH       13756               0.00        1,626.95      394,591.08
 07/22/2024 Ath-Apple,Amazon cases TechCC         VCH       13759               0.00        1,895.94      392,695.14
 07/31/2024 EventLink 7/5                         REC        5394              20.00            0.00      392,715.14
 07/31/2024 EventLink 7/8                         REC        5395             205.00            0.00      392,920.14
 07/31/2024 EventLink 7/18                        REC        5396             105.00            0.00      393,025.14
 07/31/2024 EventLink 7/25                        REC        5397              40.00            0.00      393,065.14
 07/31/2024 EventLink 7/29                        REC        5398             290.00            0.00      393,355.14
 07/31/2024 EventLink 7/30                        REC        5399             285.00            0.00      393,640.14
 07/31/2024 EventLink 7/31                        REC        5400             400.00            0.00      394,040.14
 08/09/2024 Ath-uniforms,supplies,equipmen        VCH       13762               0.00       58,600.67      335,439.47
 08/09/2024 Ath-Meijer drinks ZCHS CC             VCH       13776               0.00           57.85      335,381.62
 08/09/2024 Ath-CincyTenn,KingIslanZCHSCC         VCH       13775               0.00        2,059.48      333,322.14
 08/09/2024 Ath-IndianaBsktbl  ZCHSCC             VCH       13779               0.00          140.00      333,182.14
 08/09/2024 Ath-cart football AMAZON              VCH       13780               0.00          374.00      332,808.14
 08/13/2024 Ath-vinyl  graphics #20678            VCH       13786               0.00           62.00      332,746.14
 08/13/2024 Ath-sponsorships                      VCH       13787               0.00          437.50      332,308.64
 08/13/2024 Ath-basketball gear                   VCH       13788               0.00        4,460.87      327,847.77
 08/13/2024 Ath-State golf preview '24            VCH       13789               0.00          375.00      327,472.77
 08/13/2024 Ath-trophy case inv#148               VCH       13790               0.00          491.15      326,981.62
 08/13/2024 Ath-single add on  #201220            VCH       13791               0.00        2,030.00      324,951.62
 08/13/2024 Ath-stripe readers                    VCH       13792               0.00          378.78      324,572.84
 08/13/2024 Ath-athletic + campus command         VCH       13793               0.00        3,756.20      320,816.64
 08/13/2024 Ath-concession supplies               VCH       13794               0.00        1,539.65      319,276.99
 08/13/2024 Ath-golf balls,uniforms               VCH       13795               0.00        3,633.50      315,643.49
 08/13/2024 Ath-trainer supplies                  VCH       13796               0.00        1,065.69      314,577.80
 08/13/2024 Ath-subscription & FB jerseys         VCH       13797               0.00       19,000.00      295,577.80
 08/13/2024 Ath-2024 tennis invite                VCH       13798               0.00          100.00      295,477.80
 08/13/2024 Ath-golf invite/ 2 teams              VCH       13799               0.00          400.00      295,077.80
 08/13/2024 Ath-awards #13405                     VCH       13800               0.00          568.00      294,509.80
 08/13/2024 Ath-golf invite 2024                  VCH       13801               0.00          150.00      294,359.80
 08/13/2024 Ath-Inv#12670378 GHD                  VCH       13802               0.00          835.00      293,524.80
 08/13/2024 Ath-trainer's angel                   VCH       13803               0.00          101.99      293,422.81
 08/13/2024 Ath-'24 track invite                  VCH       13804               0.00          300.00      293,122.81
 08/13/2024 Ath-reimburse freezer purchase        VCH       13805               0.00          499.00      292,623.81
 08/13/2024 Ath-Titan subscript  ZCHSCC           VCH       13806               0.00        1,956.00      290,667.81
 08/13/2024 Ath-bar stools  AMAZON                VCH       13809               0.00          109.97      290,557.84
 08/15/2024 Ath-reimburse XC tents                VCH       13818               0.00        4,850.00      285,707.84
 08/20/2024 Ath-UPS store ship  ZCHSCC            VCH       13823               0.00           84.40      285,623.44
 08/20/2024 Ath-scoreboard parts                  VCH       13827               0.00          542.79      285,080.65



07/15/2025                                         Zionsville Community High School                                           Page:  10
   2:11 PM                                                    SA-6 Print                 Form SA-6 (Rev. 1970)            xcfarsas0G013
                             Fund Description: Athletics                                 Fund: 0200.00 20100
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
                                                                     Receipts &      Expenditures &
 Post Date  Description                           Type   Document #  Transfers In    Transfers Out    Balance
 ---------- ------------------------------------  ------ ----------  --------------- --------------- ---------------
 08/20/2024 Ath-Football card fundraiser          VCH       13828               0.00        8,800.00      276,280.65
 08/20/2024 Ath-HCC leader conf.meal              VCH       13829               0.00          953.80      275,326.85
 08/26/2024 Ath-single add on  #201220            VCH       13791               0.00       -2,030.00      277,356.85
 08/27/2024 Ath-reimburse whitebrds,charge        VCH       13840               0.00          692.96      276,663.89
 08/27/2024 Ath-CincyHotelTennis  ZCHSCC          VCH       13847               0.00        3,398.85      273,265.04
 08/28/2024 football cards                        REC        5401          11,715.00            0.00      284,980.04
 08/29/2024 Ath-trainer supplies AMAZON           VCH       13850               0.00          516.62      284,463.42
 08/29/2024 Ath-WAVE sub.fee  ZCHSCC              VCH       13851               0.00          170.00      284,293.42
 08/30/2024 clinics, fundraiser                   REC        5416           3,312.00            0.00      287,605.42
 08/30/2024 Eagle rec,  signs, hats,jacket        REC        5417          21,582.32            0.00      309,187.74
 08/30/2024 8/1 Eventlink                         REC        5418           1,180.00            0.00      310,367.74
 08/30/2024 8/2 Eventlink                         REC        5419             635.00            0.00      311,002.74
 08/30/2024 8/5 Eventlink                         REC        5420             440.00            0.00      311,442.74
 08/30/2024 8/6 Eventlink                         REC        5421          13,325.00            0.00      324,767.74
 08/30/2024 8/7 EventLink                         REC        5422          13,205.00            0.00      337,972.74
 08/30/2024 8/8 EventLink                         REC        5423           4,630.00            0.00      342,602.74
 08/30/2024 8/9 EventLink                         REC        5424           1,595.00            0.00      344,197.74
 08/30/2024 8/12 eventLink                        REC        5425           2,520.00            0.00      346,717.74
 08/30/2024 8/13 Eventlink                        REC        5426           1,740.00            0.00      348,457.74
 08/30/2024 8/14 Eventlink                        REC        5427           1,030.00            0.00      349,487.74
 08/30/2024 8/15 Eventlink                        REC        5428           3,115.00            0.00      352,602.74
 08/30/2024 8/19 Eventlink                        REC        5429           2,605.00            0.00      355,207.74
 08/30/2024 8/20 EventLink                        REC        5430           2,550.00            0.00      357,757.74
 08/30/2024 8/21 Eventlink                        REC        5431             224.00            0.00      357,981.74
 08/30/2024 8/21 Eventlink                        REC        5432           1,730.00            0.00      359,711.74
 08/30/2024 8/22 EventLink                        REC        5433           5,725.00            0.00      365,436.74
 08/30/2024 8/22 EventLink                        REC        5434           1,078.00            0.00      366,514.74
 08/30/2024 8/23 EventLink                        REC        5435           1,215.00            0.00      367,729.74
 08/30/2024 8/26 Eventlink                        REC        5436           2,805.00            0.00      370,534.74
 08/30/2024 8/26 Eventlink                        REC        5437             434.00            0.00      370,968.74
 08/30/2024 8/26 Eventlink                        REC        5438             385.00            0.00      371,353.74
 08/30/2024 8/27 Eventlink                        REC        5439           2,895.00            0.00      374,248.74
 08/30/2024 8/27 Eventlink                        REC        5440             910.00            0.00      375,158.74
 08/30/2024 8/28 Eventlink                        REC        5441           2,475.00            0.00      377,633.74
 08/30/2024 8/29 Eventlink                        REC        5442           5,075.00            0.00      382,708.74
 08/30/2024 8/29 Eventlink                        REC        5443             791.00            0.00      383,499.74
 08/30/2024 8/29 Eventlink                        REC        5444             645.00            0.00      384,144.74
 08/30/2024 8/29 Eventlink                        REC        5445             520.00            0.00      384,664.74
 08/30/2024 8/29 Eventlink                        REC        5446             220.00            0.00      384,884.74
 08/30/2024 8/30 Eventlink                        REC        5447           1,585.00            0.00      386,469.74
 08/30/2024 8/16 EventLink                        REC        5448           2,200.00            0.00      388,669.74
 09/06/2024 Ath-reimburse lodging,bus,tkts        VCH       13862               0.00       11,312.71      377,357.03
 09/06/2024 Ath-reimburse CANVA renewal           VCH       13863               0.00          119.40      377,237.63
 09/06/2024 Ath-2024 calibrations                 VCH       13864               0.00          302.50      376,935.13
 09/06/2024 Ath-XC invite portable toilets        VCH       13865               0.00          375.00      376,560.13
 09/06/2024 Ath-sponsorship sales                 VCH       13866               0.00          437.50      376,122.63
 09/06/2024 Ath-2 XC teams                        VCH       13867               0.00          250.00      375,872.63
 09/06/2024 Ath-concess #4270558-4048             VCH       13868               0.00        1,916.91      373,955.72
 09/06/2024 Ath-Cleland XC 2024 entries           VCH       13869               0.00        3,003.48      370,952.24
 09/06/2024 Ath-reimburse bsktbl coach mea        VCH       13870               0.00           89.48      370,862.76
 09/06/2024 Ath-24/25 subscription                VCH       13871               0.00        1,500.00      369,362.76
 09/06/2024 Ath-concessions                       VCH       13872               0.00        2,405.95      366,956.81
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 09/06/2024 Ath-2024 team dues                    VCH       13873               0.00          300.00      366,656.81
 09/06/2024 Ath-concessions #167046               VCH       13874               0.00          555.96      366,100.85
 09/06/2024 Ath-girls golf entry                  VCH       13875               0.00          200.00      365,900.85
 09/06/2024 Ath-girls golf entry                  VCH       13876               0.00          225.00      365,675.85
 09/06/2024 Ath-reimburse golf rounds,cart        VCH       13877               0.00          450.00      365,225.85
 09/06/2024 Ath-Fresh Volleyball entry            VCH       13878               0.00          150.00      365,075.85
 09/06/2024 Ath-refund duplicate sportpass        VCH       13879               0.00           71.95      365,003.90
 09/06/2024 Ath-Boys soccer entry                 VCH       13880               0.00           75.00      364,928.90
 09/06/2024 Ath-APC protein shakes                VCH       13881               0.00        7,603.20      357,325.70
 09/06/2024 Ath-refund duplicate sportpass        VCH       13882               0.00          216.15      357,109.55
 09/06/2024 Ath-train supplies                    VCH       13883               0.00          722.00      356,387.55
 09/06/2024 Ath-data annual subscription          VCH       13884               0.00        1,290.00      355,097.55
 09/06/2024 Ath-reimburse 2024 SNAP subscr        VCH       13887               0.00          149.99      354,947.56
 09/06/2024 Ath-volleyball entry                  VCH       13888               0.00          200.00      354,747.56
 09/06/2024 Ath-high school XC portion2024        VCH       13889               0.00          750.00      353,997.56
 09/06/2024 Ath-M.NobbeINCoachGirls ZCHSCC        VCH       13890               0.00           36.00      353,961.56
 09/06/2024 Ath-refund sports pass                VCH       13891               0.00           71.95      353,889.61
 09/06/2024 Ath-Sq.Plus Sept.prorated dues        VCH       13992               0.00           16.67      353,872.94
 09/11/2024 concessions                           REC        5450           5,831.51            0.00      359,704.45
 09/13/2024 Ath-InCoachGirls    ZCHSCC            VCH       13902               0.00           36.00      359,668.45
 09/13/2024 Ath-19 football coach dues $70        VCH       13903               0.00        1,330.00      358,338.45
 09/13/2024 6046-0020-2903-9616                   VCH       13906               0.00          195.00      358,143.45
 09/13/2024 clothing,sponsors,decals,golf         REC        5452          10,075.44            0.00      368,218.89
 09/16/2024 6046-0020-2903-9616                   VCH       13908               0.00        4,724.71      363,494.18
 09/16/2024 Ath-flash mount                       VCH       13909               0.00            8.99      363,485.19
 09/16/2024 Ath-JV volleyball entry               VCH       13910               0.00          100.00      363,385.19
 09/16/2024 Ath-golf entry                        VCH       13911               0.00          200.00      363,185.19
 09/16/2024 Ath- Brittany Kelly entry             VCH       13912               0.00          150.00      363,035.19
 09/16/2024 Ath-Concessions 16811510              VCH       13914               0.00        7,191.22      355,843.97
 09/16/2024 concessions                           VCH       13915               0.00        1,591.60      354,252.37
 09/16/2024 Ath-reimburse water, drinks           VCH       13916               0.00          149.98      354,102.39
 09/16/2024 Ath-signs, car decals                 VCH       13917               0.00        4,947.80      349,154.59
 09/16/2024 Ath-reimburse IH Inter Ath Adm        VCH       13918               0.00          130.00      349,024.59
 09/16/2024 Ath-cross country entry               VCH       13919               0.00          250.00      348,774.59
 09/16/2024 Ath-Flashrock XC entry                VCH       13920               0.00          320.00      348,454.59
 09/16/2024 9/3 EventLink                         REC        5459           2,990.00            0.00      351,444.59
 09/16/2024 9/4 EventLink                         REC        5460           5,525.00            0.00      356,969.59
 09/16/2024 9/4 EventLink                         REC        5461             805.00            0.00      357,774.59
 09/16/2024 9/5 EventLink                         REC        5462          17,575.00            0.00      375,349.59
 09/16/2024 9/6 EventLink                         REC        5463          15,960.00            0.00      391,309.59
 09/16/2024 9/6 EventLink                         REC        5464           1,239.00            0.00      392,548.59
 09/16/2024 9/6 EventLink                         REC        5465             910.00            0.00      393,458.59
 09/16/2024 9/6 EventLink                         REC        5466             406.00            0.00      393,864.59
 09/16/2024 9/6 EventLink                         REC        5467              90.00            0.00      393,954.59
 09/16/2024 9/9 EventLink                         REC        5468             700.00            0.00      394,654.59
 09/16/2024 9/9 EventLink                         REC        5469             205.00            0.00      394,859.59
 09/16/2024 9/10 eventLink                        REC        5470           1,232.00            0.00      396,091.59
 09/16/2024 9/10 EventLink                        REC        5471             270.00            0.00      396,361.59
 09/16/2024 911 Eventlink                         REC        5472              40.00            0.00      396,401.59
 09/16/2024 9/12 EventLink                        REC        5473           1,309.00            0.00      397,710.59
 09/16/2024 9/12 EventLink                        REC        5474           1,135.00            0.00      398,845.59
 09/16/2024 9/12 EventLink                        REC        5475             637.00            0.00      399,482.59
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 09/16/2024 9/12 EventLink                        REC        5476             255.00            0.00      399,737.59
 09/16/2024 9/12 EventLink                        REC        5477             145.00            0.00      399,882.59
 09/16/2024 9/13 EventLink                        REC        5478             539.00            0.00      400,421.59
 09/16/2024 9/16 EventLink                        REC        5479           1,337.00            0.00      401,758.59
 09/17/2024 Ath-signs, car decals                 VCH       13917               0.00       -4,947.80      406,706.39
 09/17/2024 Ath-signs and decals                  VCH       13923               0.00        3,197.80      403,508.59
 09/17/2024 Ath-Storm Striker ZCHSCC              VCH       13925               0.00        1,650.00      401,858.59
 09/17/2024 Ath-PenskeRental ZCHSCC               VCH       13926               0.00          222.98      401,635.61
 09/19/2024 Ath-reimburse lax balls               VCH       13934               0.00           35.80      401,599.81
 09/20/2024 Square August 2024                    REC        5456          34,287.47            0.00      435,887.28
 09/20/2024 Square July 2024                      REC        5458           6,098.07            0.00      441,985.35
 09/23/2024 Ath-Level 4 and diagnostic            VCH       13937               0.00        1,035.00      440,950.35
 09/23/2024 Ath-EventLink 5/21-9/22/2024          VCH       13941               0.00       40,000.00      400,950.35
 09/25/2024 concessions                           REC        5480           7,807.06            0.00      408,757.41
 09/25/2024 Golf outing boys basketball           REC        5483           2,550.00            0.00      411,307.41
 09/30/2024 Ath-8/17 invitational                 VCH       13952               0.00        1,800.00      409,507.41
 09/30/2024 9/16 EventLink                        REC        5484             735.00            0.00      410,242.41
 09/30/2024 9/16 EventLlink                       REC        5485               5.00            0.00      410,247.41
 09/30/2024 9/17 EventLink                        REC        5486             205.00            0.00      410,452.41
 09/30/2024 9/17 EventLink                        REC        5487             175.00            0.00      410,627.41
 09/30/2024 9/18 EvenLink                         REC        5488           2,110.00            0.00      412,737.41
 09/30/2024 9/19 EventLink                        REC        5489          11,095.00            0.00      423,832.41
 09/30/2024 9/19 EventLink                        REC        5490             910.00            0.00      424,742.41
 09/30/2024 9/19 EventLink                        REC        5491             800.00            0.00      425,542.41
 09/30/2024 9/19 EventLink                        REC        5492             170.00            0.00      425,712.41
 09/30/2024 9/20 EventLink                        REC        5493           1,008.00            0.00      426,720.41
 09/30/2024 9/20 EventLink                        REC        5494             580.00            0.00      427,300.41
 09/30/2024 9/23 EventLink                        REC        5495             854.00            0.00      428,154.41
 09/30/2024 9/24 EventLink                        REC        5496           1,008.00            0.00      429,162.41
 09/30/2024 9/24 EventLink                        REC        5497             973.00            0.00      430,135.41
 09/30/2024 9/24 EventLink                        REC        5498             205.00            0.00      430,340.41
 09/30/2024 9/25 EventLink                        REC        5499             905.00            0.00      431,245.41
 09/30/2024 9/26Eventlink                         REC        5500          12,033.00            0.00      443,278.41
 09/30/2024 9/26 EventLink                        REC        5501           1,000.00            0.00      444,278.41
 09/30/2024 9/26 EventLink                        REC        5502             952.00            0.00      445,230.41
 09/30/2024 9/26 EventLink                        REC        5503             672.00            0.00      445,902.41
 09/30/2024 9/26 EventLink                        REC        5504             608.00            0.00      446,510.41
 09/30/2024 9/26 EventLink                        REC        5505             225.00            0.00      446,735.41
 09/30/2024 9/26 EventLink                        REC        5506             110.00            0.00      446,845.41
 09/30/2024 9/30 EventLink                        REC        5507             740.00            0.00      447,585.41
 09/30/2024 9/30 EventLink                        REC        5508           1,085.00            0.00      448,670.41
 10/02/2024 football cards,signs,entries          REC        5519          44,960.08            0.00      493,630.49
 10/02/2024 BSN boys soccer/boys bsktball         REC        5520             297.00            0.00      493,927.49
 10/03/2024 Ath-dRUDGEmesh bags AMAZON            VCH       13962               0.00           74.50      493,852.99
 10/04/2024 Ath-Bsoccer backpacks                 VCH       13969               0.00          727.75      493,125.24
 10/04/2024 Ath-golf outing signs #2092           VCH       13970               0.00          382.98      492,742.26
 10/04/2024 Ath-tennis invite                     VCH       13971               0.00           25.00      492,717.26
 10/04/2024 Ath-young guns invite                 VCH       13972               0.00          175.00      492,542.26
 10/04/2024 Ath-concessions #43364068012          VCH       13973               0.00          565.20      491,977.06
 10/04/2024 Ath-volleyball entry                  VCH       13974               0.00          275.00      491,702.06
 10/04/2024 Ath-concessions                       VCH       13975               0.00        1,717.85      489,984.21
 10/04/2024 Ath-utility hooks                     VCH       13976               0.00           25.98      489,958.23
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 10/04/2024 Ath-State cutouts #99109              VCH       13977               0.00          829.33      489,128.90
 10/04/2024 Ath-precut tape #14455758             VCH       13978               0.00          101.45      489,027.45
 10/04/2024 Ath-signs                             VCH       13979               0.00        3,207.25      485,820.20
 10/04/2024 Ath-reimburse twilite,IIAAAdue        VCH       13980               0.00          560.00      485,260.20
 10/04/2024 Ath-reimbursePrairieviwe,Battl        VCH       13981               0.00          637.00      484,623.20
 10/04/2024 Ath-Protein shakes #909202            VCH       13983               0.00          596.16      484,027.04
 10/04/2024 Ath-reimburse golf towels             VCH       13984               0.00          553.85      483,473.19
 10/04/2024 Ath-gatorade kit#111898               VCH       13985               0.00          265.00      483,208.19
 10/04/2024 Ath jerseys girls basketball          VCH       13986               0.00          300.00      482,908.19
 10/04/2024 Ath-boys basketball golf outin        VCH       13987               0.00       12,167.10      470,741.09
 10/04/2024 Ath-reimburse HCC shirts              VCH       13988               0.00          995.28      469,745.81
 10/04/2024 Ath-reimburse Pizza meal tenni        VCH       13991               0.00          149.20      469,596.61
 10/08/2024 ATh-SquareStand   AMAZON              VCH       13993               0.00          149.00      469,447.61
 10/08/2024 Ath-reimburse coach/bus driver        VCH       13994               0.00           69.25      469,378.36
 10/08/2024 ATh-reimburse coaches meals           VCH       13995               0.00          105.51      469,272.85
 10/09/2024 Ath-gear,clothing, supplies           VCH       14006               0.00       15,079.26      454,193.59
 10/10/2024 6046-0020-2903-9616                   VCH       14011               0.00        1,587.27      452,606.32
 10/10/2024 concessions                           REC        5534           9,133.43            0.00      461,739.75
 10/24/2024 Square for september 2024             REC        5535          55,969.87            0.00      517,709.62
 10/24/2024 Ath- Brittany Kelly entry             VCH       13912               0.00         -150.00      517,859.62
 10/24/2024 Ath-Squareservice 10/1-11/1/24        VCH       14039               0.00           20.00      517,839.62
 10/28/2024 Ath-Resilite mats ZCHSCC              VCH       14041               0.00        4,840.00      512,999.62
 10/28/2024 Ath-Vistaprint   ZCHSCC               VCH       14043               0.00          480.06      512,519.56
 10/28/2024 Ath-iPads,case TechCC/AMAZON          VCH       14044               0.00          643.18      511,876.38
 10/28/2024 10/8 Eventlink season pass            REC        5552             330.00            0.00      512,206.38
 10/28/2024 10/1 EventLink unified FB             REC        5553              14.00            0.00      512,220.38
 10/28/2024 10/2 EventLink girls soccer           REC        5554           1,414.00            0.00      513,634.38
 10/28/2024 10/3 EventLink boys soccer            REC        5555             476.00            0.00      514,110.38
 10/28/2024 10/4 EventLink Varsity FB             REC        5556          12,859.00            0.00      526,969.38
 10/28/2024 10/5 EventLink Fresh FB               REC        5557             940.00            0.00      527,909.38
 10/28/2024 10/7 EventLink girls VB               REC        5558           1,232.00            0.00      529,141.38
 10/28/2024 10/8 EventLink Fresh VB               REC        5559             220.00            0.00      529,361.38
 10/28/2024 10/10 EventLink volleyball            REC        5560           1,141.00            0.00      530,502.38
 10/28/2024 10/12 EventLink JV Football           REC        5561             605.00            0.00      531,107.38
 10/28/2024 10/18EventLink Var Football           REC        5562           4,102.00            0.00      535,209.38
 10/28/2024 10/19 EventLink Fresh Football        REC        5563           1,120.00            0.00      536,329.38
 10/28/2024 9/26 EventLink Fr Volleyball          REC        5564           1,050.00            0.00      537,379.38
 10/28/2024 9/28 EventLink Boys soccer            REC        5565             490.00            0.00      537,869.38
 10/28/2024 9/28 EventLink volleyball             REC        5566             285.00            0.00      538,154.38
 10/28/2024 9/30 EventLink voleyball              REC        5567             721.00            0.00      538,875.38
 10/29/2024 signs, entries, uniforms              REC        5537          16,075.55            0.00      554,950.93
 11/01/2024 Ath-reimburse cable ties, cord        VCH       14055               0.00          210.63      554,740.30
 11/01/2024 Ath-portable potty #127978            VCH       14056               0.00          375.00      554,365.30
 11/01/2024 Ath-sponsors                          VCH       14057               0.00          525.00      553,840.30
 11/01/2024 Ath-CrossCountry girls/boys           VCH       14058               0.00          200.00      553,640.30
 11/01/2024 Ath-pants, hoodies, jackets,FB        VCH       14059               0.00          351.70      553,288.60
 11/01/2024 Ath-concessions#162811524             VCH       14060               0.00        6,907.50      546,381.10
 11/01/2024 Ath-concessions                       VCH       14061               0.00       15,740.32      530,640.78
 11/01/2024 Ath-concessions                       VCH       14062               0.00        1,788.40      528,852.38
 11/01/2024 Ath-reimburse water, batteries        VCH       14063               0.00           42.34      528,810.04
 11/01/2024 Ath-JV volleyball invite              VCH       14064               0.00          150.00      528,660.04
 11/01/2024 Ath-awards #092302                    VCH       14065               0.00          393.56      528,266.48
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 11/01/2024 Ath-2024-25 Membership dues           VCH       14066               0.00        1,500.00      526,766.48
 11/01/2024 Ath-Doug Welch annual dues            VCH       14067               0.00           30.00      526,736.48
 11/01/2024 Ath-signs                             VCH       14068               0.00          620.25      526,116.23
 11/01/2024 Ath-concessions #167323               VCH       14069               0.00          431.42      525,684.81
 11/01/2024 Ath-reimburse frame/Michaels          VCH       14070               0.00           49.99      525,634.82
 11/01/2024 Ath-jkts. #N003312743                 VCH       14071               0.00        1,223.55      524,411.27
 11/01/2024 Ath-reimburse PrairieView prac        VCH       14072               0.00          500.00      523,911.27
 11/01/2024 Ath-protein shakes                    VCH       14073               0.00        6,168.96      517,742.31
 11/01/2024 Ath-LAX balls direct ZCHSCC           VCH       14076               0.00          339.98      517,402.33
 11/01/2024 streaming revenue                     REC        5570           2,368.00            0.00      519,770.33
 11/04/2024 Ath-Nov.Sq.Plus -fund transfer        VCH       14093               0.00           20.00      519,750.33
 11/06/2024 Square October 2024                   REC        5571          24,106.19            0.00      543,856.52
 11/07/2024 Ath-office supplies AMAZON            VCH       14081               0.00           61.31      543,795.21
 11/07/2024 Ath-G-Golf State #S031339             VCH       14084               0.00          467.00      543,328.21
 11/07/2024 Ath-boys golf practice rounds         VCH       14085               0.00        1,200.00      542,128.21
 11/07/2024 Ath-IBCA boy Bbsktbl  ZCHSCC          VCH       14091               0.00          315.00      541,813.21
 11/07/2024 Ath-LaundryLoops  ZCHSCC              VCH       14092               0.00          137.50      541,675.71
 11/08/2024 Ath-Resilite mats ZCHSCC              VCH       14041               0.00       -4,840.00      546,515.71
 11/08/2024 Ath-Keeper goals cart ZCHSCC          VCH       12961               0.00         -735.00      547,250.71
 11/11/2024 Ath-frames AMAZON                     VCH       14099               0.00           45.98      547,204.73
 11/11/2024 Ath-boys golf state trophies          VCH       14110               0.00          428.50      546,776.23
 11/11/2024 Ath-uniforms/coach gear               VCH       14111               0.00        1,625.22      545,151.01
 11/11/2024 Ath-G-CC Banquet 162811532            VCH       14112               0.00        1,328.40      543,822.61
 11/11/2024 Ath-State photo frame #151            VCH       14113               0.00          356.48      543,466.13
 11/11/2024 Ath-reimburse jkt.letters             VCH       14114               0.00           48.53      543,417.60
 11/11/2024 Ath-sign/overlay #69197               VCH       14115               0.00           25.00      543,392.60
 11/11/2024 Ath-signs #69145                      VCH       14116               0.00        1,110.00      542,282.60
